
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 
25 
19 

1 
9 

24 
7 

22 
20 

3 
16 
18 

5 
8 

30 
21 
26 
27 
15 
43 
14 
35 
12 
28 

Name 
Ervins GRENCIS 

Thomas ANACLETO 

Martin HRUBY 

Bernd STUBBE 

Radek JORDAK 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Vladislav STETINA 

Glenn van ROSMALEN 

Harrie van der PUTTEN 

Mike BARTELEN 

Roman KERKA 

Jaroslav HOSEK 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Petr BARTOS 

Bart Jan BLAAUW 

Justs GRENCIS 

Benoit GILBERTO 

Hans DE SMALEN 

David SCHWINNEN 

Maris LICIS 

Terry CALLAGHAN 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Wiely ALBERS 

Hansueli EGLI 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

-- 
1 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
-- 
-- 
5 
-- 
-- 
6 
-- 
-- 

12 
-- 
-- 
-- 

50 

R2.  

-- 
-- 
1 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
5 
-- 
-- 
6 
-- 
-- 
7 
-- 
-- 
-- 

50 
-- 

R3.  

1 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
4 
-- 
-- 
5 
-- 
-- 
6 
-- 
-- 

12 
50 

-- 
-- 

R1. Total Tm 

2:56.873 

2:59.340 

3:02.387 

3:02.966 

3:12.731 

3:17.392 

1:17.671 

R2. Total Tm 

2:57.235 
2:58.589 

3:02.482 

3:05.187 

3:05.279 

3:06.841 

3:08.192 

R3. Total Tm 

2:55.798 

3:05.843 

3:12.736 

3:12.870 

3:12.996 

3:23.301 

1:03.534 

Total points 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 

12 
12 
50 
50 
50 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Super Buggy 

3rd Qualification Heat 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 


